ROMFORD

Meeting 9

TRIAL PROGRAMME Wednesday, 22 January 2025

Final Version

225m Flat

Newinn Ranger
Fire And Ice

400m Flat

Rocket Jay
Good Delight

Fagans Damsel
Nylas Dancer
Myniecesbluebell

Katsumoto
Our Boy Ben
Moanteen Molly

oOBRN

oOBRN

Jason Bloomfield

Nathan Hunt

Marlene Westwood
Gemma Evans

Martyn Wiley
Martyn Wiley
Martyn Wiley

Gemma Evans
Jason Bloomfield
Marlene Westwood

T2
T2

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3




